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929018-0023 1

929018-0023 2

929018-0023 3 2/1913
929018-0023 4

929018-0023 5

929018-0023 6 1/1914
929018-0023 7 2/1914
929018-0023 8 3/1914
929018-0023 9 4/1914
929018-0023 10 5/1914
929018-0023 11 7/1914
929018-0023 12 8/1914
929018-0023 13 1915
929018-0023 14 1915
929018-0023 15 2/1915
929018-0023 16 4/1915
929018-0023 17 5/1915
929018-0023 18 6/1915
929018-0023 19 7/1915
929018-0023 20 8/1915
929018-0023 21 9/1915
929018-0023 22 10/1915
929018-0023 23 11/1915
929018-0023 24 1/1916
929018-0023 25 2/1916
929018-0023 26 3/1916
929018-0023 27 4/1916
929018-0023 28 6/1916
929018-0023 29 6/1916
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Title
Cargile v. Taillian

Stoddart to Cargile : chattel mortgage

Gustafsen v. Clarke
Consolidated Rubber Co v. Kwong
Lee Wing Kee

John Bishop v. Charles Kostering
Edgelow v. Feare

The Cariboo Trading Co. Ltd v.
Edgelow

Bennefield v. Payne

Ulstein v. McLean

Spino v. Valentine

McDonald and McGillivray Ltd. v.
Hollenbeck

McDonald and McGillivray Ltd. v.
Balloch

Pollard v. Proulx

Menier v. Pigeon

Patten v. Pollard

McDonald and McGillivray Ltd. v.
Huston

Gillis et al v. Smith et al

Gillis v. Smith et al

Nichol v. Smith et al

Charlton v. Smith et al
Goldsworth v. Smith et al

Orn v. Smith et al

The Mooney Biscuit and Candy Co
Ltd. v. Kang and son

McDonald and McGillivray Ltd. v.
Wycott

Kee v. McNell

Payne v. Davis

Kirkwood v. Wardell

Petersky v. Stoddard

Haddad v. Burrington

1888-1930

Dates
1888
1889
1913
1913

1914
1914
1914

1914
1914
1914

1914

1915
1915
1915
1915

1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915

1916

1916
1916
1916
1916
1916



929018-0023 30 3/1918 Kostering and Davis. The 1918
Government of the Province of British

Columbia
929018-0023 31 1/22 Kong Yee On Co. v. Car 1922
929018-0023 32 3/1922 Sundberg 1922
929018-0023 33 4/1922 Fraser and MacKenzie v. Howe 1922
929018-0023 34 5/1922 Fraser and MacKenzie v. Howe 1922
929018-0023 35 6/1922 Mclvor v. Lee 1922
929018-0023 36 7/1922 Fraser and MacKenzie v. Howe 1922
929018-0023 37 7/1922 Vancouver Milling and Grain Co. Ltd. 1922
v. Ogden
929018-0023 38 8/1922 Workmen’s Compensation Board v. 1922
McNeil
929018-0023 39 1/1926 Clinton County Court : Orzel v. Horne 1926
929018-0023 40 1/1948 Clinton County Court : Campbell v. 1948
McCallum
929018-0030 6 County Harvey Bailey Limited v. William 1922
12/1922  Stewart
929018-0030 7 County George Ward v. G.F. Pinkham 1922
13/1922
929018-0030 8 County Hodson Hardware v. Renit Laseure 1922
14/1922
929018-0030 9 County Hickling v. Geddes 1922
15/1922 (transferred from
Vancouver file
66/1921
929018-0030 10 County Royal Bank v. Pierre Olinger 1922 (from
16/1922 Ashcroft County
Court 1921)
929018-0030 11 County Workmen’s Comp. Bd v. L.M. McNeil 1922
17/1922
929018-0030 12 County Newman v. Wright 1922
18/1922
929018-0030 13 County James Innis v. Pinkham 1922
20/1922
929018-0030 14 County Vickers v. Sandberg 1922
21/1922
929018-0030 15 County J.H. Waller et al. v. F. Adler 1922
22/1922
929018-0030 16 County J.H. Waller v. F. Adler 1922
23/1922
929018-0030 17 County J.H. Waller et al. v. W. Ginder 1922
24/1922
929018-0030 18 County J.H. Waller et al. v. F.H. Gottfriedson 1922
25/1922
929018-0030 19 County J.H. Waller et al. v. Lee Adler 1922
26/1922
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929018-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030

GR-3619 Clinton County Court civil case files

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

County
2711922
County
28/1922
County
29/1922
County
30/1922
County
31/1922
County
32/1922
County
33/1922
County
34/1922
County
43/1922
County
4411922
County
51/1922
County
11/1923
County
12/1923
County
13/1923
County
14/1923
County
16/1923
County
17/1923
County
20/1923
County
18/1923
County
1/1924
County
2/1924
County
3/1924
County
4/1924
County
6/1924
County
711924
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Estate of Max Hoffman — Probate

Carl Buch v. Thomas Smedley

Great West Saddlery Co. Ltd. v. J.E.

Meagher

Ed. Lambert v. Duncan McRae and
Hugh Fraser

Wilson v. Pyper

Gong Ham Wing v. Bishop

Great West v. Pinchback

B.R. Spain et al. v. W. Porter
McNeil v. Bunting

A.P. Slade & Co. v. Porter

Stariha v. Ellis

Hayes Anderson Motor Company v.
Hodgson

Earle v. Kostering

Li Din et al. v. Ernest Peters

Earle v. Standard Mining Co. Ltd. et
E:aen v. Fraser

Fraser v. Neas Bros.

Lasher v. Conway

McNeil v. Boyce

Tyrell v. Mills et al.

Estate of George Lasher - Probate
Estate of Charles Truran - Probate
Estate of Killgore — Probate

Lilley v. Bany

Cotton v. Stevens

1888-1930

1922

1922

1922

1922

1922

1922

1922

1922

1922

1922

1922

1923

1923

1923

1923

1923

1923

1923

1923

1924

1924

1924

1924

1924

1924



929018-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030

/92-901-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030

929018-0030
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45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

County
8/1924
County
9/1924
County
10/1924
County
11/1924
County
12/1924
County
13/1924
County
3/1927
County
4/1927
County
5/1927
County
1/1928
County
2/1928
County
3/1928
County
4/1928
County
5/1928
County
6/1928
County
7/1928
County
8/1928
County
9/1924
County
10/1924
County
11/1924
County
1/1929
County
2/1929
County
1/1930
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Brown v. Armes

Estate of Edmond Lambert - Probate
McGeechy v. Monsas

Sinclair v. Taylor and Burt
McDonald v. Scott

Becker v. Biss

Fraser v. McNeil

WCB v. Livingstone

WCB v. Beloud

James Bishop v. Gustave Liden
F. Engeman v. T. Smedley

C. Pollard v. Marmon Mine Limited et
al.

William Bishop v. Marmon Mine
Limited et al.

Andrew Rosmusen Monsas v.
Marmon Mine

Harold Monsas v. Marmon Mine
Limited

Frank Engeman v. Marmon Mine
Limited

Michael Daly v. Marmon Mine Limited

William Morgan v. Marmon Mine
Limited

David Johnson v. Marmon Mine
Limited

F.W. Engeman v. A.G. Hunter

George Kidd v. Frank Stubbs et al.
Nelson Blower Company Ltd v. BC

Chemical Company Ltd
Bryson v. Johnson

1888-1930

1924

1924

1924

1924

1924

1924

1927

1927

1927

1928

1928

1928

1928

1928

1928

1928

1928

1928

1928

1928

1929

1929

1930



